Summer 2006
EJ1 modular
tEmpEraturE controllEr
control & connectivity
>>> page 4
E3Zm stainlEss-stEEl sEriEs
Hygienic and detergent resistant
>>> page 9

E3ZM stainless-steel series
Sensing
ordering information
E3Zm stainless-steel
Through-beam E3ZM-T86
Retro-reflective E3ZM-R86
Diffuse reflective E3ZM-D86
Background suppression E3ZM-LS86
10
Zero tolerance on failure
Small things sometimes have a big impact.
Proximity sensors may be small and relatively